Mt = 24

PREEA A b G|
113/122 5RO 2,000
113/122  #HO% 2,000
113/122 | ZO#E 600
113/1212 5RO ~ FROH 300
13122 =mO0fa 100
113122 | FO# 1,000
113122 | ROE ~ ZOFE ~ ROFR - ROR 1,000
113/122  [BO%& 1,000
113/122  |fEORF 100
113/12/2  fHOF 100
113122 |[BROEFEERAE 15,000
13122 BIOE 6,000
113122 | FO# 2,000
113/122  5ROE 500
1131273 |FPO%E 200
113/123 [ #EOK 500
113123 &#OE 500
113/123 RO 1,000
113/12/3  #O5 500
13123 | EO% 500
113/123 O 100
113/123 RO, 100
1131123 O 100
113/12/3  BOFF 3,000
113/123 RO 2,000
113/12/3 5RO 1,000
1131123 O 200
113/123 O 200
113/12/3  BORfE 100
113/1213  #kOJH 1,000
113123 #HOF 500
113/12/4  |[BRO% 300
113/12/4 5O 20,000
131214 &mO 600
1131214 HOZ 300
113/12/4  BROH? 100
113/12/4  #5OHS 300
113/12/4  FFOW - 88O 1,000
113/12/4  BEOBE 300
113/12/4 #5088 300
113/12/4  HOXK 300

113/12/4  #ONX 150



113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/4
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/5
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6
113/12/6

O
%08

%O

#0B

BOM

F1OHL
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BOR

ZIOH

HOB
HOMT:
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IO

SO

BHO

BOE

HO®

HOH

O

208

$OTR

SFOAL

#HO%

@O

BEO#E

O

208
HOBUMD » HOR
HOR

HO%

BHO7%

B Ol {E AIBK
EOB

RO

WO

EO TR HIRAT
HOH
FEIORK « MO
#OH

#HOk

FOB

O

BOME

2O

500
1,000
3,000

500
1,500

500
1,000
2,000
3,000

500
1,000

500

500

140

500
1,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
3,000

250
1,000

500

500

200

500
3,000
1,000

500

500

500

200

300

200
1,000

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

500

300
1,000

200



1131277 BHOEE 3,000

113/12/7  H#O# 300
113/12/9 O - $BO= - 8O% 300
113/12/9 5RO 200
113/129 | BOz% ~ %OHE ~ BOE - BO# 1,200
113/120  #FOE 500
113129 #HO= 20,000
113129 #HOF 20,000
1131129 &OE 1,000
113/12/10 | EO 500
113/1210 | #RO% 1,000
113/12/10 &HOH 700
113/1210  ZOE 500
113/12/10 2O 1,000
113/1210 | BIOF] 300
113/12/10  #OL 2,000
113/1210  {SOFRTHEH 300
113/12/10  #RO% 2,000
113/1210 | BEO 300
113/12/10 O 300
113/12/10 | BEOBE 300
113/12/10  BROZF ~ 208 1,000
113/1210 4O 300
113/12/10  #O#% 1,000
113/12/10 3k OFE 300
113/1210 O~ 300
113/1210 | #OE 300
113/12/10  $EOH 300
113/12/10  BROH 500
113/1210 | BEOJEL 300
113/12/10 = OHk 300
113/12/10 O 1,000
113/12/10 5RO 500
113/1210  #O4h 300
113/12/10 5O+ 300
113/1210 | 5RO 300
113/1210  [FOE 300
113/1210 | 5RO¥% 1,000
113/1210 | BIOE 1,000
113/12/10 | #HOB# 1,500
113/1210  #ROR 300
113/1210  #ROAF] 1,200
113/12/10 #OHFH 100

113/12/10  |Z2O#% 100



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

HEORE
BROS
HOH
RO
RO
Ol
HOZ
Oz
BIO=
EO3L
HEOH
(@7
FHOE
MO
=OH
£Of#
ROFE
5035
FO#K
HO=
o5
FOJ
RO
5RO
FOHE
SO
BEOARAFE
BROEZ
BRO*
ROR
RO
BRORE
RO
=ORE
EOE
MO
#HOH
BRO
£01E
HOL
#OR
POH
FOH
FOZE

600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
500
300
300
1,200
1,000
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,500
600
3,000
200
300
600
600
500



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

£:00d
OB
HOHE
BROM
#HOH
EHOM%
MO
O
SO
FHOME

BRO ~

BROE
FOL
FgOZ5
#ORE
w=OR¥
RO
HO%
O
ZIOE
o
IO
fOTE
O
EA@N=
O
BROZE

BOERFEARAE

EROR.
FOHE
OBk
TO%
HOZ
HOH
HOR
MOME
RO
HEOH
O]
FOtE
BRO*%
O
FFOBE
BROZE

il
il
Im
il

\
/
\
/
)
it

200
200
500
100
900
900
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
1,000
100
300
900
300
1,000
800
300
1,000
3,000
300
500
100
1,000
300
100
100
100
200
600
500
500
500
350
1,000
300



113/12/10  [HO#e 200

113/12/10 | #O%E 300
113/12/10  #OE 2,000
113/12/10 [ BROEER 300
113/12/10  S2ORK 1,000
113/12/10  3ROH 1,000
113/12/10  #O3 500
113/1210  |5ROH 500
113/1210 | FO=H 2,000
113/1210 | FORHZARAH] 1,000
113/1210  JEOH 200
113/12/10  ROF 600
113/1210  #OHE 1,000
113/12/10 | BIOE 1,000
113/1210  #EO%k 500
113/12/10 2O 1,000
113/12/10  #O% 500
113/12/10  EOF 700
113/12/10  FEO# 500
113/12/10  #RO# 500
113/12/10 MO 100
113/12/10 | EO3 1,000
113/1210  #5OF 300
113/12/10  #5OH 300
113/1210  #8O5E 1,000
113/12/10  EO% 600
113/12/10  ROF 300
113/12/10 | 5ROFK 1,000
113/1210 | ZOH 300
113/1210 &= O8h 1,000
113/12/10  HOE 1,000
113/1210  FOMEA R H] 100
113/12/10  BROZE 200
113/1210 8] OF5 500
113/12/10 ' XOX 500
113/12/10 | FO%k 100
113/1210  #kOf% 500
113/12/10  ZOHA 20,000
113/1210  BEO 500
113/1210 O 300
113/1210 [HAO= 2,000
113/1210 ' HOR 100
113/12/10 | EO#F 300

113/12/10  ZRO#H 500



113/12/10  £0 300
113/12/10 #2803z 200
113/1210 | 2RO 300
113/1210 | #OBf 1,000
113/12/10  REO# 400
113/12/10  |BHO# 500
113/1210  SEOFEHIEETT 300
113/1210  {FOE 1,000
113/1210  #O% 1,000
113/1210 |7 OfRbEELNBIRAH 300
113/12/10 | BIO%# 300
113/12/10  EOM 300
113/1210 | ZBIO% 300
113/12/10  ZO#E 500
113/12/10  #EOZk 500
113/1210 | #£On 300
113/12/10 | BHOHE 100
113/1210  #RO%% 100
113/1210  #OWH 1,000
113/1210 | BIO#% 1,000
113/1210 | HO® 500
113/1210 [ 7OfE 300
113/1210  #OF 300
113/12/10  2OR 2,000
113/12/10 ROZF 500
113/1210 5RO 500
113/12/10  #OF 200
113/12/10 &0 300
113/1210  {#OHE 200
113/1210 5RO 300
113/12/10 %O 1,000
113/12/10  FOE 1,000
113/12/10  BOH 500
113/12/10 |20 1,000
113/12/10  BROH 300
113/1210  #EOfF 500
113/1210 [ O4F 400
113/1210 | #OF 300
113/12/10  HOZ 300
113/12/10  [HO%E 1,500
113/12/10  ZOE 1,000
113/1210  BEOE 200
113/12/10  BAOZ 300

113/12/10  |5ROHE 200



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

EHOWR,
BROH
FOFMERAERELTHE
FO%
fROE
OF
EROi
RO
FOBE
4O
BROX
PO
BIO%
HOH

HROZ
BIO%K
HO®
FFOE
OB
=OME

O

FOMR

FO

BOE
BROM
RO%
BROZR ~ HEOER
HOFH
O
RO
Oz
#OE HORE
HOta
MO%E
FKOFEFRARAH
BRO=

1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
100
300
200
200
200
2,000
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
500
300
3,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,500
3,000
300
500
600
1,000
500
200
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
1,000



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

FO8
FOE
BROR
BROH
BROZ0
BO#
BROSE
= O
IO
HOE
KOF
IO
STOM
FO¥
SO
ROA
TOfE
HO®
FOF
EOWH
FO
HOH
fROE
PO
BOZ
&L O
FEORE
£20IH
BROME
BROZ

FOZE
RO
£0OE
FOI
BOW

RO

1,000
600
500
300
600
250

1,000
200
300
500
200
400
500
300
100
500
200
300
300
300
300

3,000

1,000
500

1,000

1,000
600

1,000
500
500

1,500

2,000
300
200

1,000
300
600
300
300

1,000
150
500
100

1,000



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

BROf

=HOREARATE

BOH

BROHE
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Al OZ5F

EBOf;

BROZ=

=BOF

ZHOES

FOK

2ORFEE
FOHE

EOHE

O
O
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FOH
RO
ROF
PRO¥E
HO=
ROHB
FOH
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FHOE
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£Of
=OHE
TOB
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O
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SO
MOHF
HOZE
FOH
MO
FOL
FEORS
BO#
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]

W

|

100
2,000
500
300
500
100
200
500
150
500
500
2,000
500
500
500
400
500
1,000
300
100
600
1,000
200
300
500
100
6,000
200
500
100
200
1,000
300
300
1,000
300
200
300
1,000
2,000
500
200
1,000
500



113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10
113/12/10

ROHEFARAHE

HOR
RO
ORI
HOFH

FIOH
BOME
FOFE
£0OHk
FO75
FO=
HHORF
TROZR
£0%
0%
FO#%
FOB
FOM
RO
PRO¥E
RO
BROE
FO¥
O
FOE
FOH
£0ffm

=OFFEM

=O§f
HOHR
FFOZF
AOE

O ~ 7

JHO¥
£0%E
HOH
BRO&E
FROK

300
500
1,000
900
900
500
600
600
300
500
1,000
500
300
300
300
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
1,000
500
300
500
500
250
1,000
600
200
1,000
600
100
200
1,000
500
300
600
300



113/12/10  |AROE 300

113/1210 "BOEFEAMRAH 3,000
113/1210  BOE 2,000
113/1210 | HO%E 500
113/12/10  {a1OH 315
113/12/10 | BRO%F 2,000
113/12/10  #OH 3,000
113/12/10  #OF 3,600
113/12/10  FEOH 5,000
113/12/11  EO A£70941 200
113/12/11  BROEE 2,000
113/12/11 | #Os% 600
113/12/11  EOE 300
113/12/11  BO% 1,500
113/12/11  $EOFH 1,200
113/12/11 3Oz 1,200
113/12/11  BEOR 2,000
113/12/11 5RO 750
113/12/11  #O=% 1,000
113/12/11 0% 3,000
13/12/11 RO/ 2,000
113/1211 |55 O% ~ 3Ot - #FE O 1,000
113/12/11 35O ~ 5O 500
113/12/11  #kOHL 500
113/1211 B#ZOEFAHRAH 1,000
113/12/11 2O 3,000
113/12/12  BROEE 10,000
113/12/12 # O 1,000
113/12/12 FO5F 1,000
113/12/12 58O# 1,000
113/12112  #HO# 1,000
113/12/12  BO®H 1,000
113/12/12 |FOE ~ ROFHE 10,000
113/12112 &0 2,000
113/12/12  #8O% 200
113/12/12  ZO7E 1,000
113/12/12  2OZF 300
113/12/12  #O 1,000
113/1212 & Ot 2,000
113/12/13 O 1R AR H 10,000
113/1213  |EOE 1,000
113/12/13  #0O8 200
113/1213 | 2OPBL 300

113/12/13  #HOE 500



113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/13
113/12/14
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/15
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/16
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17
113/12/17

FOHE
HBOER
FOuk
RO
RO
21O
MORELE
HOM
ROWE
RO
HEOW
RO&
RO
FIOFH
MO
PROFB
O
TOHE
FO5#
EOHR
O
ROZK
=ORK
MORE
FOrT
ERO™M
ROH
ROE#E
HOZ
#OH
RO
FOH
ZOF5
FHOR
HOH
FO
FOBE
BROZ:
BROA0 ~ IO# ~ 21O
HOE
RO ~ 5REEO ~ FROZE
AOTES
BRO%=

500
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

500
1,000
2,000
6,000

600
1,100
2,000
1,000

500

600

500

500

300

500
3,000

500

600
3,000
3,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
5,000
3,000
2,000

500
1,000
1,200
1,000

300
3,000
2,000



113/12/17  BO&E 2,000

113/12/17  |[FROKS 1,000
113/12117 | BO%¢ 200
113/12117 2208 200
113/12117 2208 0
113/12117 OB 3,000
113/1217  #OFE ~ #wOHk ~ #OH 1,500
113/12117  BOT] 1,000
113/12117  #£O 600
113/1217 | 2O 200
113/12/17 | EO# 20,000
113/12117 @O 1,500
113/12/17  FIO3Z ~ BROW ~ fIOH ~ fO% 500
113/12117  #RO4H 300
113/12/17 | #ROFI 300
113/12/17  #RO%& 300
113/12117 Ok 300
113/1218  BO% 200
113/12/18  &OH 3,000
113/1218 | #RO7E 3,000
113/12/18 3O 2,000
113/1218  [frO& 2,000
113/1218  #8O%H 500
113/1218 5ROk 500
113/12/18  ROB 3,000
113/12/18  2OF 3,000
113/1218 RO 1,000
113/1218  [BHO%E 1,000
131218 #&O= 1,000
113/12/18 ' &O3% 3,000
113/12/18  #ORH 1,000
113/12/18 3O 500
113/1218 O 500
13/1218  =O# 500
113/1218  HOF 500
113/12/19  #O A+0209 500
113/12/19  #O% 3,000
113/12/19  #O# 500
113/1219  5ROE 500
113/1219  &#O&E 2,000
113/12/19  #£OLh 1,000
113/12/19  #HOBEEKE HAERAE 2,000
113/1219 | FOH 1,000

113/12/19  #ROHE 1,000



113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/19
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/20
113/12/21
113/12/21
113/12/21
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23
113/12/23

ROZ
MO
JaOk
EZOBEAMRAFE
#=Odl
HOF
BROZ
EOHE
FRO#
ROR
RO ~ RO
BOJL
ROEFE®)AH
HOZ
EORE TRt
O
BROSZ
JO#
MO
BROSE
ERO#:
FROtk
O
FHOHe
BROF
O
£0H
EHORE
FO
FEOALT892
Eloye
PO, RO
BROH
BRO
BROR
BROFk
FOH
HOR
FOER
O
FOF
FOk
BRO=
FOF

500
500
500
3,000
600
500
300
5,000
2,000
3,000
500
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
200
200
1,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
200
200
200
200
200
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000



113/12/23 | FOHE 2,000

113/12/23  FEO¥s 2,000
113/12/23 | EOH#E 2,000
113/12/23  HOFE ~ HO8 600
113/12/23 2O 1,000
113/12/23 | 2=OBk 600
113/1223 O 1,500
113/12/23 #5508k 1,000
113/12/23 & O 1,000
113/12/23 kO 500
113/12/23 O 6,000
113/12/23  BHO®E. 20,000
113/12/23  #ROZ% 2,000
113/12/23 | FOZ# 1,000
11312123 sk O®BFEARAHE] 1,000
113/12/23 [ BHOZER 600
11312723  HOBFEARAH] 10,000
113/12/24  &20#% 1,600
113/1224 2O 600
113/1224  F2O% 3,000
113/1224 | 22042 200
113/12124 RO K& 200
113/12/24  #ROZ# 500
1131224 {HOHE 1,000
113/12124  FO% 2,000
113/12/24  STOTE 5,000
113/12/24  #O k 2,000
1131224 fa]O#f 2,000
113/12/24 | BROSF 600
113/12/24 O 600
113/12/24  FO%k 1,200
113/12/24  #£O# 300
1131224 HO=E 500
113/1224 O 1,000
113/1224 Ok 1,000
11311224 | #EO#E 2,000
113/1224 [ BRO 2,000
113/12/24  EO# 2,000
113/1224  [EOR 500
113/1224 O 5,000
113/1224 RO 5,000
113/1224  BOE 3,000
1131224 220%; 500

113/12/24  |B102 1,000



113/12/24
113/12/24
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25

HO#E
HOL
O
#HOM
O -~ O

FOE
EOH
EOH
FAOHK
FEOFE
HO&
FOH
JBO%H
FO#
SOFR
ROFE
BRORE
FOHE ~ FO#H
PO
BRO=
HOZF
MOME
RO
ROE
FO%
BOARAFE
BXO%
PO
O
RO
RO
MO=
=O%
FOEMARNE

3,000
3,000
6,000
5,000
500
3,000
14,600
5,000
5,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
100
100

100
100
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
100
100
100
500
10,000
10,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
500
200
200
2,000
2,000



113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/25
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26

FOE
ZOR
FHOBH
O
ROHEFARAHE
EROZ
MO
FOARFEARAFE
A O
RO
FOR’
GOARAH
FOE
EORBEARAFE
RO
HOZR
EOM
RO
EROE
RO
£01
#ROH
FO#E
RO
EROHE
EHOT]
£0O=E
HOH
HOHE
FIOH#
PO
RO
ROH
BIO%
1O
O
FO/
FIOfF
#0O
FOik
HOME
MO
HOH
PO

500
500
200
300
300
3,000
1,000
3,000

20,000

2,000
2,000
500
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
500
500
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
600
300
500
500
1,000
600
500
100
800
1,000
1,000
2,000

2,000
1,000
1,000
500
200



113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/26
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27

EOh
%O
2O -
HOF
BO%
HOZ
BEOH
HOES
BOE
BRO
RO
O
#OIB,
EOH
SOM
SO AR T
EOH

HOS

IO

I Obk

PO

O

O

eI O
ELOWF RO ~ B0
BRO%:

O

HOW®E

BOM

BRO%

HOH

BROBE

BROBE

#OIE

#50

HO

STOR

#O%

£0f2

pil
O
At
pil
O
o

200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000

10,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
3,000

300

500

500

500

500

500

500

600
2,000
2,000
3,000

20,000
5,000
3,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

800
1,000
1,000
1,000

100
1,000
1,000
1,921

300

300



113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/27
113/12/28
113/12/28
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30
113/12/30

Ond
£0%
£Of#
MOH
O
FOK
FROM
EOMH
&£ O
£08
O35
BRO%E
FOR
FIOXX
ROXE

BOBE TR AIRAF

RO
HOH
FOH
O
PO
MO
HOH
RO
#FOE
= Ot
ROFH
BOF
HROAR
=OF]
ROF
TOIE
O
£0Oth
EROFS
BOH
OB
Ot
BOZF
TTOEL
0
HO%%
RO
BROBAZE

300
300
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
200
200
300
500
600
600
2,000
2,000
5,000

10,000

300
6,000
500
1,000
600
600
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,200
7,200
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
500
500
300
6,000
2,000
2,000



113/12/30  #RO 3,000

113/12/30  #RO4H 3,000
113/12/30  # O 3,000
113/12/30  32O% 2,400
113/12/30  |EOH 2,000
113/12/30 O 1,000
113/12/30  BOETF 1,000
113/12/30 5RO 500
113/12/30 HOEK 500
113/12/30 [HOE 500
113/12/30 2O 500
113/12/31 | BHOBE 2,000
113/12/31 OB 2,000
113/1231 3O 600
113/1231 2Oz 5,000
113/1231  |[5ROZ 1,000
113/12/31  #ROz 2,000
113/1231 [ FO=H 2,000
113/12/31  # O 600
113/1231  #O¥ 5,000
113/12/31 | #RO% 30,000
113/12/31 | Z2OFfB 3,000
113/1231  £:03Z 3,000
113/1231  EOE 300
11311231 | #RO 1,000
11312131 | #ROZ% 500
113/12/31 O3 5,000
113/12/31 | BIO% 1,000
113/1231  &O% 3,000
113/12/31  #ROZ#E 3,000
113/1231  HO R 1,000
113/1231 | FO$H 1,000
113/12/31 | FO$H 1,000
113/1231 5ROk 500
113/1231 RO 500
113/1231 2Ol 3,000
113/1231  BO%=HE 1,000
113/12/31  3EOtE 1,000
113/12/31  BEOE 1,000
113/12/31  |[EORt 1,000
113/1231 |[EO=R 1,000
113/1231 | FOE 1,000
113/1231 &0 1,000

113/12/31  |[#RO#E 500



113/12/31
113/12/31
113/12/31
113/12/31

HO%E
BROLE
BOF
MO

300
300
200
6,000



